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(04 Uni versity GENERAL EDUCATI ON: Breadth
+ 1) Natural Science - 6 credits and 2 courses
FA14 BI O SCI X12 3.0 T El ectives
FA14 CGECSCI 106 3.0 BC Environnental Geol ogy
+ 2) Humanities/Literature/Arts
SP15 HI STORY 201306 4.0 B Shanghai Life and Crine
FA15 LINGU S 301 3.0 B Intro Ling-Descripté&Theoret
+ 3) Social Studies
FA12 PSYCH X19 3.0 T Devel opnent al Psychol ogy
(04 Uni versity GENERAL EDUCATI ON:  Conmmuni cati on
+ 1) Conmunication A
FA14 ENGL 100 3.0 A Intro to Coll ege Conposition
+ 2) Conmunication B
4.0 CREDI TS ADDED
SP15 HI STORY 201306 4.0 B Shanghai Life and Crinme
(04 Uni versity GENERAL EDUCATI ON. Quantitative Reasoning
+ 1) Quantitative Reasoning A net by Math Pl acenent score
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Alternate Catal og Year: 20173
I COLUWN A
|
| + 2) Quantitative Reasoning B
| SP15 MATH 221 5.0 C Cal cul us&Anal ytic Geonetry 1
e
| K Uni versity GENERAL EDUCATI ON: Ethnic Studies
|+ Et hni ¢ Studi es
| SP18 AFROAMER1S51 3.0 AB I ntro-Contenp Afro-Am Soc
| _________________________________________________________________
| K MATHEMATI CS for the B.S.
| EARNED: 2 COURSES
I
I/ A MATH
SP15 MATH 221 5.0 C Cal cul us&Anal ytic Geonetry 1
FA15 MATH 222 4.0 D Cal cul us&Anal ytic Ceometry 2
(0.4 FOREI GN LANGUAGE r equi r ement
| Conplete the 3rd unit of a Foreign Language
| + SPANI SH S03 0.0 HS  SPANI SH
K BREADTH i n the DEGREE: Hunanities
EARNED: 12.0 CREDI TS
+ 1) Literature
| 6.0 CREDI TS ADDED
SP17 THEATRE 120304 3.0 B Intro-Theatre & Dramatic Lit
| SP19 AFRI CAN 210 3.0 A The African Storyteller
I
Add'| Humanities - only 6 cr. may count toward 12 req.
7.0 CREDI TS TAKEN)
SP15 HI STORY 201306 4.0 B Shanghai Life and Crine
FA15 LINGU S 301 3.0B Intro Ling-Descript&Theor et
| K BREADTH i n the DEGREE: Social Sciences
| EARNED: 13.0 CREDI TS
FA12 PSYCH X19 3.0 T Devel opnent al Psychol ogy
FA13 PSYCH 202 3.0 T I ntroducti on to Psychol ogy
FA14 HI STORY 135 3.0 T Conparative Wrld History
FA14 POLI SCl 104 40T I ntro- Arer Politcs&overnmt
| K BREADTH i n the DEGREE: Natural Sciences
| EARNED: 12.0 CREDI TS
|
| + 1) Biological Science
6.0 CREDI TS ADDED
FA14 BI O SCI X12 3.0 T El ectives
FA16 NUTR SClI 132 3.0 BC Nutrition Today
+ 2) Physical Science
| 7.0 CREDI TS TAKEN)
| FA14 CGECSCI 106 3.0 BC Environnental Geol ogy
SP15 CHEM 103 4.0 BC General Chenmistry |
(04 MAJOR DECLARED: At nospheric & Cceanic Sciences (675)
K ATMOSPHERI C & OCEANI C SCI ENCES - Core Sequence

** 10 Credits on 4 courses

I*************** CONTI NUED ON COLUWN 3 PAGE
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Dynamni cs- At nospher e&Ccean |
Physi cs- At nospher e&Qcean |

Dynam c- At nospher e&Ccean ||
Physi cs- At nospher e&Ccean ||
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EARNED. 12.0 CREDITS 4 COURSES

+ FA17 ATM OCN 310 3.0D
FA17 ATM OCN 330 3.0 BC
SP18 ATM OCN 311 3.0 C
SP18 ATM QOCN 340 3.0 C

(04 ATMOSPHERI C & OCEANI C SCI ENCES

** 12 credits in advanced work in the major

EARNED:

12.0 CREDI TS

+ 1) Capstone

SP19
Ad

FA18
FA18
FA18
FA18

ATMOSPHERI C & OCEANI C SCI ENCES -
1 COURSE TAKEN

FAL17

ATMOSPHERI C & OCEANI C SCI ENCES -

+ 1) 2.

FA15
SP17
FA17
FA17
SP18
SP18
FA18
FA18
FA18
FA18
SP19

+ 2) 2.
(

FA17
FAL17
SP18
SP18
FA18
FA18
FA18
FA18
SP19

+ 3) 15
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1.0 CREDI T ADDED

ATM OCN 405 1.0 A
ditional credits

11. 0 CREDI TS ADDED

ATM OCN 401001 3.0 A

ATM OCN 404 2.0 A

ATM OCN 425 3.0 B

ATM OCN 699 3.0 A

MATH 319 3.0 D

ACS Seni or Capstone Sem nar

Introduction to Air Quality
Met eor ol ogi cal Measurenents
G obal dimte Processes
Directed Study

Quantitative Analysis
1.000 GPA
Tech-Ordinary Diff Equation

RESI DENCE & QUALI TY of WORK

000 GPA in all
30.0 GPA CRED. EARNED
ATM OCN 100

105

310

330

311

340

401001

404

425

699

405
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000 GPA on 15 UPPER LEVEL
24.0 CREDI TS TAKEN)
24.0 GPA CRED. EARNED

ATM OCN 310 3.0 D

ATM OCN 330 3.0 BC

ATM OCN 311 3.0C

ATM OCN 340 3.0 C

ATM OCN 401001 3.0 A

ATM OCN 404 2.0 A

ATM OCN 425 3.0B

ATM OCN 699 3.0 A

ATM OCN 405 1.0 A
credits IN THE MAJOR/ SUBJECT,

CONTI NUED ON CCOLUWN

MAJOR/ SUBJECT cour ses

87.0 PO NTS 2.900 GPA
Weat her and Cinmate
Survey of Cceanography
Dynam cs- At nrospher e&Ccean |
Physi cs- At nospher e&Qcean |
Dynami c- At nospher e&Ccean 1|
Physi cs- At nospher e&Ccean ||
Introduction to Air Quality
Met eor ol ogi cal Measurenents
G obal Cinmate Processes
Directed Study
ACS Seni or Capstone Sem nar
Maj or credits in RESI DENCE

67.5 PO NTS 2.813 GPA
Dynani cs- At nospher e&Ccean |
Physi cs- At nospher e&Ccean |
Dynam c- At nospher e&Ccean ||
Physi cs- At nospher e&Ccean 11
Introduction to Air Quality
Met eor ol ogi cal Measurenents
G obal Cinate Processes
Di rected Study
ACS Seni or Capstone Sem nar

t aken ON CAMPUS
4 PA$ 2 EE R I S I S I

| EARNED: 60.0 CREDI TS

| Not e:

| NTERMVEDI ATE/ ADVANCED LAS credits

There may be other courses carrying I/A credit
See the COURSE | NFORMATI ON f or

ADVI SI NG section

bel ow for detailed informati on on which courses

I

I ;o

| are eligible to
I

I

AERC201
AERGE01
AERCB02

ELECTI VES

EARNED: 33.0 CREDI TS
A F AEROL01
I NTER- LS107001
POLI SCI 103
A F AERO102
AFRI CAN 321
AFRI CAN 322
ATM CCN 100
GECSCl 111
A F AERQ202
Cow, SCl 301
ATM CCN 105
ENVI R ST113

| FAL4

0
0
=
»

EARNED: 144.0 CREDI TS
| FA15 AERO201

| SP16 AERC202

FA16
SP17
FAL17
SP18
SP19
SU15
|*************** CO\IT' NUED

LI BERAL ARTS & SCI ENCES
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| 33.0 CREDI TS ADDED
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AB
AB

COLUWN

apply to here,

i f needed.

Evol ution of US Air
Leadership Studies |
Leadership Studies II
National Security Affairs
Preparation for Active Duty
Third Senester Arabic

Stdy Abroad: Tpc-Cult Anthro
Dynani cs- At nospher e&Ccean |
Dynami c- At nospher e&Ccean 1|
Physi cs- At nospher e&Ccean |
Physi cs- At nospher e&Ccean 1|
Shanghai Life and Crinme

Cal cul us&Anal ytic Ceonetry 1
Cal cul us&Anal ytic Geometry 2
Cal c-- Functns of Vari abl es
Tech-Ordinary Diff Equation
General Physics

General Physics

& Space |

Foundations of US Air
G, Water and Cimate
Intro-Internat!l Rel ations
Foundations of US Air Force |
First Semester Arabic

Second Senester Arabic

Weat her and Cimte

Vol canoes and Civilization
Evol ution of US Air & Space |
Intro Data Progranmmi ng
Survey of Oceanography

Envr St-Humani stic Perspctv

Force |

(LAS) credits in the DEGREE

Evol ution of US Air
Evol ution of US Air
Leadershi p Studies |
Leadership Studies Il
National Security Affairs
Preparation for Active Duty
The African Storyteller
First Semester Arabic

5 PA$ 3 khkhkhkkkkhkkhkkkkkkx
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---------- COLUWN S | ---------- COLUW 6 ----------
SU15 AFRI CAN 322 5.0 AB Second Senester Arabic | SP18 AFROAMER1S51 3.0 AB I ntro-Contenp Afro-Am Soc
FA16 AFRI CAN 323 4.0 S Third Senester Arabic | SUL5 ANTHRO 455000 1.0 AB  Stdy Abroad: Tpc-Cult Anthro
SP18 AFROAMER1S51 3.0 AB I ntro- Contenp Afro-Am Soc | FA15 ATM COCN 100 3.0 B Weat her and Clinmate
SU15 ANTHRO 455000 1.0 AB  Stdy Abroad: Tpc-Cult Anthro | SP17 ATM OCN 105 3.0 AB Survey of Cceanography
FA15 ATM COCN 100 3.0 B Weat her and Clinate | FA17 ATM OCN 310 3.0 D Dynam cs- At nrospher e&Ccean |
SP17 ATM QOCN 105 3.0 AB Survey of Cceanography | SP18 ATM QOCN 311 3.0 C Dynam c- At nospher e&Ccean ||
FA17 ATM OCN 310 3.0 D Dynam cs- At nrosphere&Ccean | | FA17 ATM OCN 330 3.0 BC  Physi cs- At nospher e&Ccean |
SP18 ATM CCN 311 3.0 C Dynam c- At nospher e&Ccean 11 | SP18 ATM COCN 340 3.0 C Physi cs- At nospher e&Ccean 11
FA17 ATM OCN 330 3.0 BC Physics- At nosphere&Ccean | | FA18 ATM OCN 401001 3.0 A Introduction to Air Quality
SP18 ATM OCN 340 3.0 C Physi cs- At nosphere&QCcean 11 | FA18 ATM OCN 404 2.0 A Met eor ol ogi cal Measurenents
FA18 ATM OCN 401001 3.0 A Introduction to Air Quality | SP19 ATM OCN 405 1.0 A ACS Seni or Capstone Sem nar
FA18 ATM OCN 404 2.0 A Met eor ol ogi cal Measurenents FA18 ATM OCN 425 3.0 B G obal dimte Processes
SP19 ATM QOCN 405 1.0 A ACS Seni or Capstone Sem nar FA18 ATM OCN 699 3.0 A Directed Study
FA18 ATM OCN 425 3.0B G obal Cinmate Processes SP15 CHEM 103 4.0 BC Ceneral Chenmistry |
FA18 ATM OCN 699 3.0 A Di rected Study SP16 COWP SCl 301 3.0 BC Intro Data Progranm ng
FA14 BI O SCI X12 3.0 T El ectives FA14 ENGL 100 3.0 A Intro to Coll ege Conposition
SP15 CHEM 103 4.0 BC General Chemistry | | SP19 ENVIR ST113 3.0 A Envr St-Humani stic Perspctv
SP16 COWP SCl 301 3.0 BC Intro Data Programi ng | FA14 CGECSCI 106 3.0 BC Environnental Geol ogy
FA14 ENGL 100 3.0 A Intro to Coll ege Conposition FA15 GECSCI 111 1.0 BC Vol canoes and Civilization
SP19 ENVIR ST113 3.0 A Envr St-Humani stic Perspctv SP15 HI STORY 201306 4.0 B Shanghai Life and Crine
FA14 GECSCI 106 3.0 BC Environnental Geol ogy FA14 | NTER-LS107001 3.0 A Gl, Water and Climate
FA15 CECsC 111 1.0 BC Volcanoes and Civilization FA15 LINGU S 301 3.0 B Intro Ling-Descripté&Theoret
FA14 HI STORY 135 3.0 T Conparative Wrld H story SP15 MATH 221 5.0 C Cal cul us&Anal ytic Geonetry 1
SP15 HI STORY 201306 4.0 B Shanghai Life and Crinme | FA15 MATH 222 4.0 D Cal cul us&Anal ytic Geometry 2
FA14 | NTER-LS107001 3.0 A Gl, Water and Cinmate | SP16 MATH 234 4.0 D Cal c- - Functns of Vari abl es
FA15 LINGU S 301 3.0 B Intro Ling-Descript&Theoret | FA17 MATH 319 3.0 D Tech-Ordinary Diff Equation
SP15 MATH 221 5.0 C Cal cul us&Anal ytic Geonetry 1 | FA16 NUTR SCl 132 3.0 BC Nutrition Today
FA15 MATH 222 4.0 D Cal cul us&Anal ytic Geonetry 2 FA16 PHYSI CS 207 5.0 B General Physics
SP16 MATH 234 4.0 D Cal c--Functns of Vari abl es SP17 PHYSICS 208 5.0 BC General Physics
FA17 MATH 319 3.0 D Tech-Odinary Diff Equation FA14 POLI SCl 103 4.0 BC Intro-Internatl Relations
FA16 NUTR SCI 132 3.0 BC Nutrition Today SP17 THEATRE 120304 3.0 B Intro-Theatre & Dramatic Lit
FA16 PHYSI CS 207 5.0 B General Physics
SP17 PHYSICS 208 5.0 BC General Physics | Transfer credits posted by Adm ssions (block credit)
FA14 POLI SCl 104 4.0 T I ntro-Amrer Politcs&Governnt | 16. 0 CREDI TS ADDED
FA14 POLI SCl 103 4.0 BC Intro-Internatl Relations TOTTRANCRS 10.0 PS
FA13 PSYCH 202 3.0 T I ntroduction to Psychol ogy TOTTRANCRS 6.0 PS
FA12 PSYCH X19 3.0 T Devel opnment al Psychol 0gy |- - ---mmmmmm s e oo e e oo
SP17 THEATRE 120304 3.0 B Intro-Theatre & Dramatic Lit |OK RESI DENCE
(04 TOTAL CREDI TS for the DEGREE | + 1) TOTAL RESIDENCE: 30 credits I N RESI DENCE
EARNED: 146.0 CREDI TS | 130. 0 CREDI TS ADDED
|
Resi dent degree credits | + 2) SENIOR RESIDENCE: 30 credits |IN RESIDENCE, after 90
130. 0 CREDI TS ADDED 56.0 CREDI TS ADDED
FA14 A F AEROLO01 1.0 A Foundations of US Air Force | SP17 A F AER(G302 3.0 A Leadership Studies II
SP15 A F AEROL102 1.0 A Foundations of US Air Force | SP17 ATM CCN 105 3.0 AB  Survey of Cceanography
FA15 A F AERO201 1.0 AB Evolution of US Air & Space | SP17 PHYSI CS 208 5.0 BC General Physics
SP16 A F AERO202 1.0 AB Evolution of US Air & Space | SP17 THEATRE 120304 3.0 B Intro-Theatre & Dramatic Lit
FA16 A F AERC301 3.0 A Leadershi p Studies | | FA17 A F AERA01 3.0 B National Security Affairs
SP17 A F AER(G302 3.0 A Leadership Studies Il | FA17 ATM OCN 310 3.0 D Dynam cs- At nospher e&Ccean |
FA17 A F AERA01 3.0 B National Security Affairs FA17 ATM OCN 330 3.0 BC Physi cs- At nospher e&Ccean |
SP18 A F AERO402 3.0 AB Preparation for Active Duty FA17 MATH 319 3.0 D Tech-Ordinary Diff Equation
SP19 AFRI CAN 210 3.0 A The African Storyteller SP18 A F AERO402 3.0 AB Preparation for Active Duty
SU15 AFRI CAN 321 5.0 AB First Senester Arabic SP18 AFROAMER151 3.0 AB I ntro- Contenp Afro-Am Soc
SU15 AFRI CAN 322 5.0 AB Second Semester Arabic SP18 ATM CCN 311 3.0C Dynani c- At nospher e&Ccean | |
FA16 AFRI CAN 323 4.0 S Third Senester Arabic | SP18 ATM COCN 340 3.0 C Physi cs- At nospher e&Ccean 11
*hkkhkhkkkkhkkhkkkkkx CO\”" NUED O\I CO_U'VN 6 PA$ 3 khhkhkkkkhkkhkkkkkxx |*************** CO\”" NUED O\I CO_U'VN 7 PA$ 4 khkhkhkkkkhkkhkkkkkkx
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---------- COLUWN AR s | ---------- COLUW R
FA18 ATM CCN 401001 3.0 A Introduction to Air Quality | + 2) 2.000 GPAin I/A LAS courses
FA18 ATM OCN 404 2.0 A Met eor ol ogi cal Measurenents | 69. 0 GPA CRED. EARNED 182. 0 PO NTS 2.638 GPA
FA18 ATM OCN 425 3.0 B G obal dimte Processes | SP15 HI STORY 201306 4.0 B Shanghai Life and Crine
FA18 ATM OCN 699 3.0 A Directed Study | SP15 MATH 221 Cal cul us&Anal ytic Geonetry 1
SP19 AFRI CAN 210 3.0 A The African Storyteller | SU15 ANTHRO 455000 Stdy Abroad: Tpc-Cult Anthro
SP19 ATM QOCN 405 1.0 A ACS Seni or Capstone Sem nar | FA15 A F AERC201 Evol ution of US Air & Space |
SP19 ENVIR ST113 3.0 A Envr St-Humani stic Perspctv | FA15 MATH 222 Cal cul us&Anal ytic Ceonmetry 2

----------------------------------------------------------------- | SP16 A F AERO202
X QUALI TY of WORK in the DEGREE | SP16 MATH 234
| FA16 A F AEROBO1
| FA16 PHYSI CS 207

Evol ution of US Air & Space |
Cal c-- Functns of Vari abl es
Leadership Studies |

General Physics

>

+ 1) 2.000 University GPA

131.0 GPA CRED. EARNED 378.5 PO NTS 2.889 GPA SP17 A F AERCB02 Leadership Studies 11
FA14 A F AEROLO01 .0 A Foundations of US Air Force | SP17 PHYSICS 208 General Physics
FA14 ENG- 100 .0 A Intro to College Conposition FA17 A F AERX01 National Security Affairs

FA14 CECSCI 106
FA14 | NTER-LS107001
FA14 POLI SCl 103
SP15 A F AEROL102
SP15 CHEM 103
SP15 HI STORY 201306
SP15 MATH 221
SU15 AFRI CAN 321
SU15 AFRI CAN 322
SU15 ANTHRO 455000
FA15 A F AERQ201
FA15 ATM OCN 100
FA15 CGECSC 111
FA15 LINGU S 301
FA15 MATH 222
SP16 A F AERQ202
SP16 AFRI CAN 322
SP16 COWP SCI 301
SP16 MATH 234
FA16 A F AERC301
FA16 NUTR SCl 132
FA16 PHYSI CS 207
SP17 A F AERG302
SP17 ATM CCN 105
SP17 PHYSI CS 208

BC Environnental Geol ogy FA17 ATM OCN 310

A Ol, Water and Climate FA17 ATM OCN 330
BC Intro-Internatl Relations | FA17 MATH 319

A Foundations of US Air Force || SP18 A F AERO402
BC General Chenmistry | SP18 ATM OCN 311

B Shanghai Life and Crinme SP18 ATM OCN 340

C Cal cul us&Anal ytic Geonetry 1 FA18 ATM OCN 401001
AB First Senester Arabic FA18 ATM OCN 404
AB  Second Semester Arabic FA18 ATM OCN 425
AB  Stdy Abroad: Tpc-Cult Anthro | FA18 ATM OCN 699 Directed Study

AB  Evolution of US Air & Space || SP19 ATM CCN 405 ACS Seni or Capstone Seni nar

B Weat her and Clinmate I e i
BC Vol canoes and Civilization | Courses NOT COUNTI NG i n the DEGREE

B Intro Ling-Descripté&Theoret
D Cal cul us&Anal ytic Geonetry 2
AB  Evolution of US Air & Space | REPEATED non-r epeat abl e cour ses:

BC>D Second Senester Arabic SP16 AFRI CAN 322 0.0 BC>D Second Senester Arabic

BC Intro Data Progranmi Ng |- oo -mm oo m oo oo m o oo
D Cal c- - Functns of Vari abl es | I NFORVATI ON f or ADVI SI NG

A Leadership Studies | |
Nutrition Today
B General Physics Degree credits in residence
A Leadership Studies I ( 130.0 CREDI TS TAKEN)

AB  Survey of GCceanography
BC General Physics Intermediate (1) or Advanced (A) LAS credits

Dynami cs- At nospher e&Ccean |
Physi cs- At nospher e&Ccean |
Tech-Ordinary Diff Equation
Preparation for Active Duty
Dynami c- At nospher e&Ccean 1|
Physi cs- At nospher e&Ccean ||
Introduction to Air Quality
Met eor ol ogi cal Measurenents
G obal Cinmate Processes
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SP17 THEATRE 120304 B Intro-Theatre & Dramatic Lit | (  73.0 CREDI TS TAKEN)

FA17 A F AERO401 B National Security Affairs | SP15 HI STORY 201306 4.0 B Shanghai Life and Crinme

FA17 ATM OCN 310 D Dynam cs- At nosphere&Ccean | | SP15 MATH 221 5.0 C Cal cul us&Anal ytic Geonetry 1

FA17 ATM OCN 330 BC  Physi cs- At nospher e&Ccean | | SUL5 ANTHRO 455000 1.0 AB  Stdy Abroad: Tpc-Cult Anthro

FA17 MATH 319 D Tech-Ordinary Diff Equation FA15 A F AERO201 1.0 AB Evolution of US Air & Space |

SP18 A F AERO402 AB  Preparation for Active Duty FA15 MATH 222 4.0 D Cal cul us&Anal ytic Geonetry 2

SP18 AFROAMER1S51 AB I ntro- Contenp Afro-Am Soc SP16 A F AERO202 1.0 AB Evolution of US Air & Space |

SP18 ATM CCN 311 C Dynami c- At nospher e&Ccean 1 | SP16 MATH 234 4.0 D Cal c-- Functns of Vari abl es

SP18 ATM CCN 340 C Physi cs- At nospher e&Ccean | | FA16 A F AERC301 3.0 A Leadershi p Studies |

FA18 ATM OCN 401001 A Introduction to Air Quality | FA16 AFRI CAN 323 4.0 S Third Senester Arabic

FA18 ATM OCN 404 A Met eor ol ogi cal Measurenents | FA16 PHYSI CS 207 5.0 B General Physics

FA18 ATM OCN 425 B G obal Cdimate Processes SP17 A F AERG302 3.0 A Leadership Studies |1

FA18 ATM OCN 699 A Directed Study SP17 PHYSICS 208 5.0 BC General Physics

SP19 AFRI CAN 210 A The African Storyteller FA17 A F AER01 3.0 B National Security Affairs

SP19 ATM QOCN 405 A ACS Seni or Capstone Sem nar FA17 ATM CCN 310 3.0 D Dynam cs- At nospher e&Ccean |

SP19 ENVIR ST113 A Envr St-Hunmani stic Perspctv FA17 ATM OCN 330 3.0 BC Physi cs- At nospher e&Ccean |

| FA17 MATH 319 3.0 D Tech-Ordinary Diff Equation

*hkkhkhkkkkhkkhkkkkkx CO\”" NUED CO_U'\/N 8 PA$ 4 khhkhkkkkhkkhkkkkkxx |*************** CO\”" NUED O\I CO_U'\/N 9 PA$ 5 khkhkhkkkkhkkhkkkkkkx
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---------- COLUWN R | ---------- COLUW 10 ----------
SP18 A F AERO402 3.0 AB Preparation for Active Duty | CR = credit (credit/no credit courses)
SP18 ATM OCN 311 3.0 C Dynam c- At nosphere&QCcean 11 | HS = hi gh school unit
SP18 ATM OCN 340 3.0 C Physi cs- At nosphere&Ccean 11 | IN = incomplete (credit/no credit courses)
FA18 ATM OCN 401001 3.0 A Introduction to Air Quality | INP = in-progress course (current tern
FA18 ATM OCN 404 2.0 A Met eor ol ogi cal Measurements | I P = inconplete
FA18 ATM OCN 425 3.0 B d obal dimte Processes | N = no credit (credit/no credit courses)
FA18 ATM OCN 699 3.0 A Directed Study | NR = not reported
SP19 ATM QOCN 405 1.0 A ACS Seni or Capstone Sem nar | NW = no work
| PL = pl anned course
Cross-1isted courses | PP = progress
FA14 CGECSCI 106 3.0 BC Environnental Geol ogy | PS = nock/ pseudo course
SU15 AFRI CAN 321 5.0 AB First Senester Arabic Q = question on credits or honors
SU15 AFRI CAN 322 5.0 AB Second Senester Arabic S = satisfactory (pass/fail and audit courses)
FA15 LINGU S 301 3.0B Intro Ling-Descript&Theor et T = transfer/test/advanced standi ng course
SP16 AFRI CAN 322 0.0 BC>D Second Senester Arabic U = unsatisfactory (pass/fail courses)
FA16 AFRI CAN 323 4.0 S Third Senester Arabic
SP17 ATM CCN 105 3.0 AB Survey of Cceanography |
SP17 THEATRE 120304 3.0 B Intro-Theatre & Dramatic Lit | **  REQUI REMENT/ SUB- REQUI REMENT | NFORMATI ON **
SP19 AFRI CAN 210 3.0 A The African Storyteller
K = requirenent conplete
+ UW Madi son Study Abroad courses NO = requi rement not conpl ete
11. 0 CREDI TS TAKEN) I P = requirenent uses in-progress credit/courses
SU15 AFRI CAN 321 5.0 AB First Senester Arabic IN-P = sub-requirenent uses in progress credit/courses
SU15 AFRI CAN 322 5.0 AB Second Senester Arabic | PL = requirenent/sub-requirenent uses planned course
SU15 ANTHRO 455000 1.0 AB  Stdy Abroad: Tpc-Cult Anthro | R = requi red sub-requirenment (mandatory)
| <> = optional/other requirenent in OR d set conplete
Hi gh School Forei gn Language units | + = sub-requirenment conplete
SPANI SH SO1 0.0 HS SPANI SH - = sub-requirement not conplete
SPANI SH S02 0.0 HS SPAN SH * = optional sub-requirenent, courses assigned
SPANI SH S03 0.0 HS SPANI SH = optional sub-requirenment, no courses assigned
SPANI SH S04 0.0 HS  SPAN SH
Pass/ Fail courses counting in the degree | ** EXCEPTI ON SYMBOLS **
4.0 CREDI TS ADDED 1 COURSE TAKEN |
FA16 AFRI CAN 323 4.0 S Third Senester Arabic AC = course approved for requirenment/sub-requirenent
IC = course inserted into requirenent/sub-requirenent
+ Eligible as "Free El ective" (not "T", not "LAS") EC = course exchanged for specified course
2.0 CREDI TS TAKEN) FC = course forced into requirenent/sub-requirenent
FA14 A F AEROLO1 1.0 A Foundations of US Air Force | CM = course nodified
SP15 A F AEROL02 1.0 A Foundations of US Air Force || CY = catal og year nodified
----------------------------------------------------------------- | DC = course del eted fromrequirenent/sub-requirenment
LEGEND | RM = requirement nodified
| WC = wai ve course
** COURSE SYMBCLS ** WP = wai ve nock/pseudo course
>D = duplicate course - retains GPA effect STUDENT PLEASE NOTE
>R = repeatabl e course
>S = credit split between requirenents
>X = repeated course - no course credit or GPA effect | DARS is the Docunment of Record that confirns conpletion
(R) = required course | of L&S degree, mmjor, and certificate requirenents.
(X) = original course value To be eligible for your degree, DARS nust report
>>> ALL REQUI REMENTS COMPLETE PENDI NG FI NAL REVI EW <<<
** GRADE SYMBOLS **
DARS assunes successful conpletion of all | N-PROGRESS

El P = extended i nconpl ete

*xxxxxxxxxxxxxx OONTI NUED ON COLUMN 10 PAGE
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courses. Dropping courses or earning sub-standard
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COLLEGE of LETTERS & SClI ENCE
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- Bachel or of Science (B.S.)
ATMOSPHERI C & OCEANI C SCI ENCES maj or
Cat al og Year: 20151

Program BS 675
Alternate Catal og Year: 20173

PACE 6

---------- COLUW 11 ----------
grades may affect your degree eligibility. Al grades
need to be final before your degree can be awarded.

Unl ess expressly prohibited, courses in this audit can
be used to neet nore than one requirenent.

Bef ore your last termprior to graduation, you mnust
apply to graduate in <A HREF="ny.w sc. edu” >M/UN/ A>.

Consult your academni c advi sor to understand your DARS
for nore informati on on L&S prograns and requirenents
and your eligibility to earn your degree.

Consult <A HREF="http://go.w sc. edu/ x40g9e" >GUlI DE</ a>

MEMORANDA
09/ 26/ 14 --CGER Quantitative Reasoning Part A satisfied.
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